

OD 2

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY & INTESTATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
TS/11/2015
IA NO: GA/6/2018(Old No:GA/2069/2018)

IN THE GOODS OF :
HASMUKH MANEKLAL SHAH (DECEASED)

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date:16th January, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Debashis Saha, Adv.
..for SBI

The Court:- The matter stands adjourned to 6th February, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)